
PIZZA

pizzeria popolare

D OLCI

TIRAMISÙ
RED BERRIES PANNA COTTA

AFFOGATO
vanilla ice-cream with hot chocolate and fresh cream

5

Prices shown in �
Cork stopper rate per bottle: 5�

VAT included at the applicable rate
Rate per paper bag: 0.10� (DL 152-D/2017 amended by DL 102-D/2020)

We have information about allergens

ANTIPAS TI
BRUCHETTA WITH GRILLED VEGETABLE (V)
with mozzarella fiordilatte, baked tomato,
basil pesto, rocket and oregano 5.5

CAPRESE SALAD (V)
fresh mozzarella, tomato, olive oil,
basil and oregano 5.5

BEEF CARPACCIO
with spinach, mustard sauce
and crispy Grana Padano 7.5

PROSCIUTTO LANGHIRANO
AND FRESH MOZZARELLA
with olive oil and basil 9.5

FOCACCIA ALLA MORTADELLA 7.5

INS ALATONE

PORTOBELLO COUSCOUS (V)
with Portobello mushroom, Mediterranean
vegetables, cherry tomato and mint 9

CHICKEN or SHRIMP CAESAR
with romaine lettuce, crispy bacon, Grana Padano,
croutons and Caesar salad dressing 11 / 13

PAS TA FRE S C A

SPAGHETTI ALLA CARBONARA
with low temperature egg, crispy bacon,
Grana Padano and parsley 10.5

LINGUINE AI GAMBERI 14

LASAGNA BOLOGNESE
with organic tomato, Grana Padano
and basil 12.5

PAPPARDELLE WITH MEATBALLS
with organic tomato sauce, Grana Padano and parsley 11.5

SMOKED SALMON TAGLIATELLE
with capers, cherry tomato, lemon and fennel 12

RIS OT TO

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS (V) 12.5

SHRIMP 14.5

TONNO
organic tomato, mozzarella fiordilatte,
tuna, black olives and red onion 12

MARGHERITA (V)
organic tomato, mozzarella fiordilatte
and basil 10

FUNGHI (V)
organic tomato, mozzarella fiordilatte,
mushrooms and oregano 10.5

TOSCANA
organic tomato, mozzarella fiordilatte, Toscana
sausage, Taleggio cheese, egg and spinach 13.5

GIARDINO (V)
organic tomato, mozzarella fiordilatte, Grana Padano,
eggplant, courgette, mushrooms and peppers 11

REGINA
organic tomato, mozzarella fiordilatte, ham,
mushrooms and oregano 11.5

4 FORMAGGI (V | B)
mozzarella fiordilatte, Grana Padano,
Gorgonzola, mascarpone and basil 12.5

PUGLIESE
organic tomato, mozzarella fiordilatte, prosciutto
Langhirano, Grana Padano, ricotta and egg 15

15.5

DIAVOLA
organic tomato, mozzarella fiordilatte,
spicy ventricina and basil 14.5

MANGIA MANGIA
organic tomato, mozzarella fiordilatte, ground beef,
spicy ventricina, black olives and basil 15

SALSICCIA E PROVOLA (B)
mozzarella fiordilatte, sausage, provola cheese,
cherry tomato 13.5

CALZONE CLASSICA
organic tomato, mozzarella fiordilatte, ricotta,
soprèssa, ham and egg 14.5

CALZONE BOLOGNA
organic tomato, mozzarella fiordilatte,
mushrooms and mortadella 15

PARMA
organic tomato, mozzarella fiordilatte, prosciutto
Langhirano, fresh mozzarella, rocket and olive oil

(V) vegetarian  (B) pizza bianca

BEVANDE

0.8

0.85
1.3

340cl220clBirra alla spina
Cold green tea with mint
Soft drinks
Luso mineral water
Água das Pedras 
carbonated mineral water

2
2.25

1.1

1.1

30cl

33cl

250cl

225cl

Tea
green / black / chamomile

Large cup of
coffee and milk

Coffee
Decaffeinated
coffee
Cappuccino

CAFFETTERIA

MARTINI RISERVA AMBRATO
MARTINI RISERVA RUBINO
CINZANO ROSSO
CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA
CAMPARI
APEROL
LIMONCELLO
LA GRAPPA 903 TIPICA

APERITIVI
5cl

COCKTAIL

NO ALCOHOL

7.75

7

7

5

6

4

BEEFEATER GIN & TONIC
GIARDINO DI PROSECCO gin, lemon juice, mint and prosecco
PASSIONE vodka, passion fruit juice, red fruits and prosecco
BELLINI peach and prosecco
APEROL SPRITZ aperol, prosecco, orange and soda

FRAGOLETO red berries and mint

VINI
102.5

143.5

6 24
22

143.5

6
18
24

  PROSECCO DELLA CASA
  
  
  LAMBRUSCO ROSATO AMABILE
  LAMBRUSCO BIANCO AMABILE
  LAMBRUSCO ROSSO AMABILE

  NOE ORVIETO, Umbria
  FAVORITA DOC, Piemonte
  PINOT GRIGIO, Friuli

  SEIANO, Lazio
  PICENO DOC, Marche
  CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG, Toscana

SPUMANTE

BIANCO

ROSSO

1l20cl
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14
14

75cl15cl

5
5
5
8
5
5
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